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SIMPLE SLIM STEM LAMP SERIES

SSSLS
B23.310.15.3885 floor lamp  silver finish  chintz white shade

Family

20 IP20

IP RatingLampOption / Description

120 120V input

Input Voltage

example...

date 

customer

project

quantity

E27US
IP
20

E27 E27

SSSLS B13.310.15.3885 E27 20 120
Family IP RatingLampOption / Description Input Voltage

11
.8”

59
.1”

Ø  16.9”

Slim stem floor fixture with round base and 
articulating shade.  Silver finish.
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